Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Ankit Metal and power Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-05-2024; Li
digitof registration num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%t of Cred|tors as on: 25-02-2025; Name of IP: SANJEEV KUMAR JALAN; Process Number: 3; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

32878784079

27426423527

96.05

5452360552

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

15

1480248417

0.00

1480248417

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

3083184

2995684

0.01

87500

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

3264048991.5

830892874.3

291

2433156117.2

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

50

868478882.67

35

294693586.34

1.03

573785296.33

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

38494643554.17

28555005671.64

0.00

100.00

9939637882.5299

99

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-02-27 16:24:17-4598894b1d8793077c337c26683aa2aa.pdf
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