	(E	iling under clause (ca) of sub-regulation	,	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations 20	16	
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
51. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexu
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	9	32878784079	9	27426423527	96.05	0	0	5452360552	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	15	1480248417	0	0	0.00	0	0	1480248417	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	6	3083184	5	2995684	0.01	0	0	87500	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	6	3264048991.5	5	830892874.3	2.91	0	0	2433156117.2	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	50	868478882.67	35	294693586.34	1.03	0	0	573785296.33	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
	Total	86	38494643554.17	54	28555005671.64	100.00	0	0	9939637882.5299 99	